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Nr

170
168
199
177
179
200
196
173
178
176
175
194
167
169
180
172
174
193
195
171

Achternaam
Cools

Bollen
Vandereyken
Gombeer
Dekeyser
Wittevrouw
Speelmans
De Dobbeleer
Vangossum
Exelmans
Ducomble
Mertens
Bensch
Celis
Lambrechts
De Dobbeleer
De Meyer
Leemans
Poelmans
Cuypers

Voornaam
Benno
Roger
Tuur
Lou
Lana
Nora
Jack
Mats
Charlotte
Bono
Celle
Cruz
Lotte
Aline
Stella
Gitte
Lotte
Viktor
Marit
Sam

Woonplaats
Averbode
Kortenaken
Schaffen
Webbekom
Kaggevinne
Diest

Diest

Diest
Kaggevinne
Webbekom
Molenstede
Zichem
Diest

Diest

Diest

Diest

Kersbeek-Miskom

Schaffen
Diest
Zichem

MV
M1
M2
M3
M4
V1
V2
M5
M6
V3
M7
M8
M9
V4
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V6
V7
V8
M10
V9
V10

Categorie
MIN
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
MIN
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP

Club

ROBA Diest
Tienen
ROBA Diest

ROBA
ROBA Diest
ROBA
ROBA Diest
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA Diest
DCLA-Halen
ROBA
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